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P r e s i d e n t . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . The Honorable Reginald J. 

Routson  
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T r e a s u r e r . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Douglas R. Melin 
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Ahmad, Aziz 

A 

539 S. Main St. 

 
 

419-421-6613 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 aahmad@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Alge, Jr., William S. 
 

101 W. Sandusky St., Suite 313 
 

419-422-8906 

Snyder, Alge & Welch Findlay, OH 45840 bill@sawfindlay.com 
 

Amend, Lisa A. 
 

539 S. Main Street 
 

419-421-3722 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 laamend@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

B 

Barger, Zachary J. 301 South Main Street, 4th Floor 419-423-0242 

Drake, Philips, Kuenzli & Clark Findlay, OH 45840 zbarger@findlaylaw.com 
 

Baumgartner-Novak, Patti M. 
 

612 S. Main St., Suite 104 
 

419-427-2406 

Attorney at Law Findlay, OH 45840 pmbn@buckeye-express.com 
 

Beach, William V. 
 

220 W. Sandusky St. 
 

419-429-7900 

Robison, Curphey & O'Connell, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 wbeach@rcolaw.com 
 

Behrendt, Elizabeth A. 
 

301 East Main Cross St. 
 

419-422-8713 

Oxley, Malone, Hollister, Warren & Spaeth, 
PLL 

Findlay, OH 45840 behrendt@oxleylaw.com 

 
Benchic, Andrew B. 

 
314 W. Crawford St. 

 
419/422-4014 

Hackenberg, Beutler, Rasmussen & 
Feighner 

Findlay, OH 45840 abenchic@hbrlawfirm.com 

 
Benson, Molly R. 

 
539 S. Main St. 

 
419-421-3271

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 mrbenson@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Benziger, Julia E. 
 

825 S. Main St., Ste 6 
 

419-423-7000 

Benziger Law, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 Julie@Benzigerlaw.com 
 

Beutler, Zachary J. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-2815 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 zjbeutler@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Boes, Andrew (Andy) J. 
 

28366 Kensington Lane 
 

419-874-1100 or 419-365-2066 

Fraser Clemens Martin & Miller LLC Perrysburg, OH 43551 boes@fraser-ip.com 
 

Brown, Garth W. 
 

301 S. Main St., 4th Floor 
 

419-423-0242 

Drake, Phillips, Kuenzli & Clark Findlay, OH 45840 gbrown@findlaylaw.com 
 

Busey, Nicole M. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419/421-2919 

Marathon Petroleum Company LLC Findlay, OH 45840 nmbusey@MarathonPetroleum.com 
 

C 

Califf, John C. 539 S. Main St. 419-422-2121 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 jccaliff@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Candler, Elizabeth 
 

131 Hancock St. 
 

419-423-1159 

Findlay, OH 45840 candlerbetsy@gmail.com 
 

Carter, Joshua S. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-4142 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 jscarter@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Cindric, Kathleen M. 
 

701 Lima Ave. 
 

419-420-6040 

Cooper Tire & Rubber Company Findlay, OH 45840 kmcindric@coopertire.com 
 

Clark, Kristi L. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-2489 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 klclark@marathonpetroleum.com 
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Clark, William E. 301 S. Main St., 4th Floor 419-423-0242 

Drake, Phillips, Kuenzli & Clark Findlay, OH 45840 wclark@findlaylaw.com 
 

Corney, Sarah J. 
 

220 W. Sandusky St. 
 

419-423-4321 

Robison, Curphey & O'Connell Findlay, OH 45840 scorney@rcolaw.com 
 

Crow, Robroy L. 
 

300 S. Main St. 
 

419-424-7818 

Magistrate, Hancock County Common 
Pleas Court 

Findlay, OH 45840 rlcrow@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

 
D 

Davis, Judge Allan H. 343 Fairlawn Place 419-424-7068 

Hancock County Probate & Juvenile Court Findlay, OH 45840 juviej@aol.com 
 

Dibble, Barbara Ann 
 

P.O. Box 372 
 

419-306-0989 or 419-436-1375 

Attorney at Law Fostoria, OH 44830 badibble@embarqmail.com 
 

Drake, Thomas D. 
 

301 S. Main St., 4th Floor 
 

419-423-0242 

Drake, Phillips, Kuenzli & Clark Findlay, OH 45840 tdrake@findlaylaw.com 
 

E 

Ebersole, Lidia B. 204 N. Main St. 419-223-1861 

Third District Court of Appeals Lima, OH 45801 lebersole@third.courts.state.oh.us 
 

Ellerbe, James M. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-4125 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 jellerbe@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Elliott, Karen E. 
 

300 S. Main St. 
 

419-424-7818 

Magistrate, Hancock County Domestic 
Relations Court 

Findlay, OH 45840 keelliott@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

 
F 

Fahim, Rebecca (Becky) L. 539 South Main Street 419/421-2819 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 rlfahim@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Farmer, Jr., C. Eugene "Gene" 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-3344 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 cefarmer@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Feighner, Jr., Robert E. 
 

314 W. Crawford St., P.O. Box 1544 
 

419-422-4014 

Hackenberg, Beutler, Rasmussen & 
Feighner, LLC 

Findlay, OH 45840 rfeighner@hbrlawfirm.com 

 
Filkins, John C. 

 
101 W. Sandusky St., Suite 204 

 
419-427-9000 

The Law Office of John C. Filkins LLC Findlay, OH 45840 pjfilkins@aol.com 
 

Fitzgerald, Dennis M. 
 

400 S. Main St. 
 

419-420-9312 

Fitzgerald & Mihalik, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 fitzgerald@findlayfitzlaw.com 
 

Flowers, Richard W. 
 

411 N. New River Dr. E Apt. 103 
 

419-306-9455 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301-3177 rflowers@woh.rr.com 
 

Fort, Jeffrey E. 
 

413 N. Main St. 
 

419-356-3984 

Fort Law Firm, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 jfort@jfortlaw.com 
 

Fry, Judge Robert A. 
 

318 Dorney Plaza 
 

419-424-7144 

Findlay Municipal Court Findlay, OH 45840 rfry@ci.findlay.oh.us 
 

G 

Gagle, Suzanne 539 S. Main St. 419-421-3112 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 sgagle@marathonpetroleum.com 
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Gangemi, Maria J. 201 E. McPherson Ave. 213-248-0312 

Findlay, OH 45840 mjgangemi@gmail.com 
 

Gearheart, James W. "Woody" 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-2386 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 jwgearheart@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Graham, Shaun E. 
 

701 Lima Avenue 
 

419-420-6185 

Cooper Tire & Rubber Company Findlay, OH 45840 segraham@coopertire.com 
 

Griffith, Tara M. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-4372 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 tmgriffith@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Guernsey, Donald J. 
 

142 W. Tiffin St., P.O. Box 310 
 

419-435-1886, x24 

Guernsey Law Office Fostoria, OH 44830 djglaw@att.com 
 

H 

Hackenberg, Alan D. 314 W. Crawford St., P.O. Box 1544 419-422-4014, 106 

Hackenberg, Beutler, Rasmussen & 
Feighner, LLC 

Findlay, OH 45840 ahackenberg@hbrlawfirm.com 

 
Hackenberg, David A. 

 
8158 Clearbrook Dr. 

Findlay, OH 45840 

 
419-423-8539 

 
Hampton, Kent B. 

 
605 Sutton Place 

Findlay, OH 45840 

 
419-423-7799 

 
Hanley, Peter D. 

 
539 S. Main St. 

 
419-421-2313 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 pdhanley@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Hefflinger, Abigail (Abby) M. 
 

100 East Main Cross Street, Suite 200 
 

419-424-7276 

 

 

Findlay, OH 45840 amhefflinger@co.hancock.oh.us 

 
Hollister, Robert B. 

 
301 E. Main Cross St. 

 
419-422-8713 

Oxley, Malone, Hollister, Warren & Spaeth 
PLL 

Findlay, OH 45840 hollister@oxleylaw.com 

 
Hool, Mary L. 

 
7814 CR 140, PO Box 1465 

 
419-429-8074 

Hancock County Child Support (HDJFS) Findlay, OH 45840 hoolm@odjfs.state.oh.us 
 

Huffman, Douglas W. 
 

220 W. Sandusky St. 
 

419-423-4321 

Robison, Curphey & O'Connell, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 dhuffman@rcolaw.com 
 

Hunter, Tonya J. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-3340 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 tjhunter@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

J 

Jaffe, James L. 1000 N. Main St. 419-434-4655 

The University of Findlay, East Cory 

 

Findlay, OH 45840 jaffe@Findlay.edu 

 
Johnson, Kristen Kaiser 

 
308 Dorney Plaza 

 
419-424-7885 

Judge, Hancock County Juvenile & 
Probate Court 

Findlay, OH 45840 kkjohnson@co.hancock.oh.us 

 
Johnson, Philip E. 

 
514 S. Main Street, Suite B 

 
419-424-7089 

Hancock County Prosecutor's Office Findlay, OH 45840 pejohnson@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

K 

Kemp, Thomas P. 510 S. Main St. 419-424-1977 

Eastman & Smith LTD Findlay, OH 45840 tpkemp@eastmansmith.com 
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Kentris, George L. 2738 N. Main St., Suite A 419-423-4676 

Findlay, OH 45840 gkentris@aol.com 
 

Kidder, Melissa L. 
 

510 S. Main St. 
 

419-424-7990 

Ohio Northern 

 

Findlay, OH 45840 m-kidder@onu-edu

 
Kissh, jr., John A. 

 
7814 C.R. 140 

 
419-424-1365, x510 

Hancock County CSEA Findlay, OH 45840 kisshjr40@gmail.com 
 

Klein, Matthew L. 
 

220 W. Sandusky St. 
 

419-423-4321 

Robison, Curphey & O'Connell, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 mklein@rcolaw.com 
 

Koehler, John H. 
 

510 S. Main St. 
 

419-424-5847 

Eastman & Smith Ltd. Findlay, OH 45840 jhkoehler@eastmansmith.com 
 

Kuenzli, David P. 
 

301 S. Main St., 4th Floor 
 

419-423-0242 

Drake, Phillips, Kuenzli & Clark Findlay, OH 45840 dkuenzli@findlaylaw.com 
 

L 

Land, David A. 308 Dorney Plaza 419-424-7066 

Magistrate, Hancock County Juvenile & 
Probate Court 

Findlay, OH 45840 daland@co.hancock.oh.us 

 
Land, Lucinda M. 

 
514 S. Main Street, Suite B 

 
419-424-7089 

Hancock County Prosecutor's Office Findlay, OH 45840 lmland@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

LaRocco, Melissa S. 
 

1800 N. Blanchard Street 
 

419-425-5745, Cell 419-889-4579 

Legal Aid of Western Ohio Findlay, OH 45840 mlarocco@lawolaw.org 
 

Lather, Kenneth L. 
 

220 W. Hardin St. 
 

419-424-9857 

Marshall & Melhorn, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 lather@marshall-melhorn.com 
 

M 

Maekask, Paul V. 100 East Main Cross Street, Suite 200 419-424-7276 

Hancock County Public Defender Findlay, OH 45840 pvmaekask@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Maguire, John K. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-3277 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 jkmaguire@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Malone, Michael J. 
 

301 E. Main Cross St. 
 

419-422-8713 

Oxley, Malone, Hollister, Warren & Spaeth, 
PLL 

Findlay, OH 45840 malone@oxleylaw.com 

 
Matheny, Patrick Y. 

 
539 S. Main St. 

 
419-421-4130 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 pymatheny@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Mauer, Kenneth J. 
 

220 West Hardin St. 
 

419-249-7100 

Marshall Melhorn Findlay, OH 45840 mauer@marshall-melhorn.com 
 

McCracken, Jack Jay 
 

701 Lima Ave. 
 

419-424-4333 

Cooper Tire & Rubber Company Findlay, OH 45840 jjmccracken@coopertire.com 
 

McDougal, Douglas M. 
 

300 S. Main St. 
 

419-429-7319 

Hancock County Court of Common Pleas Findlay, OH 45840 dmmcdougal@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

McMath, Tracy 
 

101 W. Sandusky St., Suite 207 
 

419-425-1100 or 419-425-1107 

Findlay-Hancock County Community 
Foundation 

Findlay, OH 45840 tmcmath@community-foundation.com 

 
Melin, Douglas R. 

 
539 S. Main St. 

 
419-421-3265 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 drmelin@marathonpetroleum.com 
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mailto:daland@co.hancock.oh.us
mailto:lmland@co.hancock.oh.us
mailto:mlarocco@lawolaw.org
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mailto:mauer@marshall-melhorn.com
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Meyers, Gregory E. 119 First St. 419-422-4040 

Findlay, OH 45840 sk8hoop@gmail.com 
 

Mihalik, Drew J. 
 

400 S. Main St. 
 

419-420-9312 

Fitzgerald & Mihalik, LLC Findlay, OH 45840 fitzgerald@findlayfitzlaw.com 
 

Miller, Lisa A. 

Attorney At Law 

 
521 S. Main St., Suite 302 

Findlay, OH 45840 

 
419-424-5553 

 
Miller, Mark C. 

Prosecutor - Hancock County Prosecutor's 
Office 

 
514 S. Main Street, Suite B 

Findlay, OH 45840 

 
419-424-7089 

 
Miller, Roger L. 

 
510 S. Main St. 

 
419-424-5847 

Findlay, OH 45840 rlmiller@eastmansmith.com 
 

Montana, Bryan M. 
 

128 East Front St., Suite 100 
 

419-408-9698 

AlerStallings Law Firm Findlay, OH 45840 bryan@alerstallings.com 
 

Moody, Nancy D. 
 

Four Seagate, Eighth Floor 
 

419-262-0767 

Marshall & Melhorn, LLC Toledo, OH 43604 moody@marshall-melhorn.com 
 

N 

Newman, Rebecca S. 514 S. Main Street, Suite B 419-424-7099 

Hancock County Prosecutor's Office Findlay, OH 45840 rsnewman@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Niemeyer, Judge Joseph H. 
 

Hancock County Courthouse 
 

419-429-7302 

Hancock County Common Pleas Court Findlay, OH 45840 cmburgess@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Nilsson, Kevin A. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-3403 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 kanilsson@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Noggle, Michael C. 
 

416 1/2 Lima Avenue 
 

419-306-7248 

Noggle Law Office Findlay, OH 45840 nogglem61@gmail.com 
 

O 

Oman, John D. 301 S. Main St., 4th Floor 419-423-0242 

Drake, Phillips, Kuenzli & Clark Findlay, OH 45840 jbeeson@findlaylaw.com 
 

Opperman, R. Joseph 
 

951 W. Lima St. 
 

419-422-6486 

Findlay, OH 45840-2313 OppermanFamily@aol.com 
 

P 

Pedersen, Christian H. P.O. Box 923 419-422-5688 or cell 978-771-1896 

The Kirk Family of Companies Findlay, OH 45839 cpedersen@kirkdevelopment.com 
 

Pfeiffer, Ronald C. 
 

127 E. Main Cross St. 
 

419-420-8860 or 800-433-2855 

Merrill Lynch Findlay, OH 45840 ronald_pfeiffer@ml.com 
 

Preston, Judge Vernon L. 
 

204 N. Main St. 
 

419-223-1861 

3rd District Court of Appeals Lima, OH 45801 Preston@third.courts.state.oh.us 
 

R 

Rader, Roger L. 206 W. Hardin St. 419-422-5387 

Findlay, OH 45840 Roger@Rader-law.com 
 

Rakestraw, Gregory A. 
 

11595 CR 40 
 

419-422-9455 

Rakestraw & Rakestraw LLC Findlay, OH 45840 grakestraw@woh.rr.com 

mailto:sk8hoop@gmail.com
mailto:fitzgerald@findlayfitzlaw.com
mailto:rlmiller@eastmansmith.com
mailto:bryan@alerstallings.com
mailto:moody@marshall-melhorn.com
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Ranzau, Christie L. 119 E. Crawford St. 419-425-3821 

Rooney & Ranzau, Ltd. Findlay, OH 45840 cranzau@flagcitylaw.com 
 

Ried, Aaron J. 
 

100 East Main Cross Street, Suite 200 
 

419/424-7276 

Hancock County Public Defender Findlay, OH 45840 ajried@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Riegle, Phillip A. 
 

514 S. Main Street, Suite B 
 

419-424-7044 

Hancock County Commissioner Findlay, OH 45840 pariegle@gmail.com 
 

Rinebolt, David C. 
 

231 W. Lima St., P.O. Box 1793 
 

419-425-8860 

Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy Findlay, OH 45840-1793 drinebolt@aol.com 
 

Roepke, Stephen A. 
 

510 S. Main St. 
 

419-424-1970 

Eastman & Smith LTD. Findlay, OH 45840 saroepke@eastmansmith.com 
 

Rooney, Philip L. 
 

119 E. Crawford St. 
 

419-425-3821 

Rooney & Ranzau, Ltd. Findlay, OH 45840 prooney@flagcitylaw.com 
 

Roszman, Valerie A. Myers 
 

410 W. Sandusky St., Suite Two 

Findlay, OH 45840 

 
419-429-0944 

 

Routson, Judge Reginald J. 
 

300 S. Main St. 
 

419-424-7009, 9 

Hancock County Common Pleas Court Findlay, OH 45840 rjroutson@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Ruse, William E. 
 

5 Hunter's Gate 
 

419-422-7498 

Findlay, OH 45840 wruse@woh.rr.com 
 

S 

Sadowski, Patrick A. 510 S. Main St. 419-424-5847 

Eastman & Smith Ltd. Findlay, OH 45840 pasadowski@eastmansmith.com 
 

Sammet, Jenny L. 
 

7814 CR 140 
 

419-429-8026 or 419-424-1365 

Hancock County Job & Family 
Services/CSEA 

Findlay, OH 45840 Sammej02@odjfs.state.oh.us 

 
Sass, Kenneth J. 

 
100 East Main Cross Street, Suite 200 

 
419-424-7276 

Hancock County Public Defender Findlay, OH 45840 kjsass@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Schroeder, Jerome B. 
 

1035 N. Main St. 
 

419-422-8111 

Knueven, Schroeder & Co. CPAs Findlay, OH 45840 jschroeder@knuevenschroeder.com 
 

Smith, Elizabeth H. 
 

514 S. Main Street, Suite B 
 

419-424-7089 

Hancock County Prosecutor's Office Findlay, OH 45840 ehsmith@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Smith, Judge Kevin C. 
 

7160 SR 103 
 

419-423-2171 or 419-957-7363 

Jenera, OH 45841-8904 smith92651@aol.com 
 

Smith, Kelton K. 
 

608 Lima Ave., P.O. Box 213 
 

419-425-1110 

Findlay, OH 45840-0213 keltonksatty@att.net 
 

Snyder, Daniel M. 
 

101 W. Sandusky St., Suite 313 
 

419-422-8906 

Snyder, Alge & Welch Findlay, OH 45840 mccrory@findlay.edu 
 

Spaeth, Bret A. 
 

301 E. Main Cross St. 
 

419-422-8713 

Oxley, Malone, Hollister, Warren & Spaeth 
PLL 

Findlay, OH 45840 spaeth@oxleylaw.com 

 
Sprague, Robert F. 

 
220 W. Sandusky St. 

 
419-423-4321 

Robison, Curphey & O'Connell Findlay, OH 45840 rsprague@rcolaw.com 

mailto:cranzau@flagcitylaw.com
mailto:ajried@co.hancock.oh.us
mailto:pariegle@gmail.com
mailto:drinebolt@aol.com
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Staler, John J. 539 S. Main St. 419-421-5831 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 jjstaler@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Starn, Jonathan P. 
 

Dorney Plaza 
 

419-424-7144 

Findlay Municipal Court Judge Findlay, OH 45840 jpstarn@findlayohio.com 
 

T 

Thomas, Kimberly M. 1900 South Main St. 419-423-5454 

Blanchard Valley Health System Findlay, OH 45840 kthomas@bvhealthsystem.org 
 

Treece, Alex K. 
 

514 S. Main Street 
 

419-424-7089 

Hancock County Prosecutor's Office Findlay, OH 45840 aktreece@co.hancock.oh.us 
 

Turner, Marland L. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-3131 

Marathon Petroleum Company LP Findlay, OH 45840 mlturner@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

W 

Warren, Bradley S. 301 E. Main Cross St. 419-422-8713 

Oxley, Malone, Hollister, Warren & Spaeth Findlay, OH 45840 warren@oxleylaw.com 
 

Wawrzyniak, Jeffery J. 
 

701 Lima Avenue 
 

419-429-6711 

Cooper Tire & Rubber Company Findlay, OH 45840 jjwawrzyniak@coopertire.com 
 

Welch, Allen L. 
 

101 W. Sandusky St., Suite 313 
 

419-422-8906 

Snyder, Alge & Welch Findlay, OH 45840 allen@sawfindlay.com 
 

Werth, Elliott T. 
 

314 W. Crawford 
 

419-422-4014 

Hackenberg, Beutler, Rasmussen & 
Feighner, LLC 

Findlay, OH 45840 ewerth@hbrlawfirm.com 

 
Whitman, Jeffrey J. 

 
101 W. Sandusky St. 

 
419-423-8055 

Whitman Law Office LLC Findlay, OH 45840 jwhitman@whitmantitle.com 
 

Wilder, J. Michael 
 

 
 

Wolfinger, Travis B. 
 

539 S. Main St. 
 

419-421-4482 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Findlay, OH 45840 tbwolfinger@marathonpetroleum.com 
 

Wortman, Drew A. 
 

301 E. Main Cross St. 
 

419-422-8713 

Oxley, Malone, Hollister, Warren & Spaeth 
PLL 

Findlay, OH 45840 wortman@oxleylaw.com 

 
Wykes, Stephanie Michelle 

 
314 W. Crawford St. 

 
419-422-4014 

Hackenberg, Beutler, Rasmussen & 
Feighner, LLC 

Findlay, OH 45840 swykes@hbrlawfirm.com 
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